
Match sheet № 104

General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League

The date 1 August 2023, Tuesday, 20:00

Home team Atyrau 2006

Final score 0:2

Matchday 12

Location Stadium Munaishy, Atyrau

Away team Zhas Kyran 2006

Half- time score 0:2

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

0-1 31 Zhas Kyran 2006 Nurali Yelemes Open Play Goal

0-2 43 Zhas Kyran 2006 Islam Nizamidinov Open Play Goal

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

60 YC Zhas Kyran 2006 Khamza Mukhametali Stopping a promising attack

82 YC Zhas Kyran 2006 Supyan Massudov Violent conduct

Referees

Referee Sayat Sulikanov, Aktobe

First assistant Anton Bykov, Atyrau

Second Assistant Artyom Volkov, Atyrau

Fourth official Aibek Mukhat, Atyrau

Match Inspector Maxim Melnikov, Aktau

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 129 Artificial lighting Not used



Match sheet № 104

Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Atyrau 2006

№ Footballer Status Role

13 Darkhan Zhumakhanov HG GK

3 Zhandos Yermenov SAP, HG DF

4 Yussuf Saidaliyev HG DF

5 Bekarys Valeryev HG DF

6 Raiymbek Baktygaliyev HG DF

19 Daurzhan Sultangaliyev HG DF

20 Erbulan Kanat HG MF

24 Bektas Zhaksylyk SAP, HG MF

7 Nurseit Berdesh C, HG FW

9 Kirill Kovalev HG FW

17 Temirlan Zhiyenaliyev SAP, HG FW

Away team Zhas Kyran 2006

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Alexandr Li GK

2 Artem Surzhanskiy HG DF

15 Ruslan Zakharov SAP, HG DF

25 Timur Kurbanov HG DF

55 Nurali Yelemes DF

5 Khamza Mukhametali HG MF

6 Amir Mansurov HG MF

7 Ilya Veremeyev C, HG MF

10 Alan Adakhayev HG MF

9 Islam Nizamidinov FW

20 Emin Mussayev HG FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

16 Nurmukhammed Kaiyrgali HG GK

15 Mikhail Khagay HG DF

18 Dias Zhalgas HG DF

8 Kurmet Sanzhar HG MF

21 Abat Zhumakul HG MF

23 Dinmukhamed Baitalip MF

11 Ali Serik FW

№ Footballer Status Role

12 David Vankov HG GK

13 Adil Mutalipov DF

8 Tamerlan Kerim HG MF

11 Supyan Massudov HG FW

21 Viktor Lakeyev HG FW

24 Yedige Yeszhan FW

27 Assanali Kozhakhmetov HG FW

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Valeriy Nesterenko

Assistant coach Askar Balashov

Goalkeeping coach Bekzhan Bakhytov

Doctor Zhazira Tileugaliyeva

Head of the football center Radmilo Azanjac

Post Representative

Head coach Dmitriy Yurkov

Assistant coach Marat Zainudinov

Doctor Noyan Zhambylov

Substitutions

Minute Out In

46 Nurseit Berdesh Ali Serik

46 Bektas Zhaksylyk Kurmet Sanzhar

82 Kirill Kovalev Abat Zhumakul

82 Erbulan Kanat Mikhail Khagay

90 Temirlan Zhiyenaliyev Dinmukhamed Baitalip

Minute Out In

46 Amir Mansurov Tamerlan Kerim

62 Ruslan Zakharov Adil Mutalipov

62 Islam Nizamidinov Viktor Lakeyev

76 Ilya Veremeyev Supyan Massudov

76 Alan Adakhayev Yedige Yeszhan

84 Emin Mussayev Assanali Kozhakhmetov
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